9/1/23, 11:54 AM

Tucker, Allison - Campuslvy

Financial Aid

Solution: CI-Core

X

Morris Brown College

643 Martin Luther King Jr Drive NW
Atlanta, GA 30314
404-458-6085 | www.morrisbrown.edu

Program Cost Information

$8,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,058.00
$9,558.00
$11,561.00
$2,355.00
$1,000.00
$7,494.00
$22,410.00
$9,558.00

| [ s0.00 |

Financial Aid Funding Estimate 08/14/2023

Dear Allison Tucker,

Hello, atucker452!
Morris Brown College [56600]

Log off

643 Martin Luther King Jr Drive N\w MORRIS BROWN
Atlanta, GA 30314 COLLEGE

404-458-6085 | www.morrisbrown.edu

MORRIS BROWN

COLLEGE

Student Information

Program information

Organizational Management and
Leadership Program

08/15/2022

Main Campus

2nd year

undergraduate/sophomore

In-State Tuition Rate

v

The Office of Financial Aid at Morris Brown College has prepared this statement using

the following criteria:

[ $18,787.00 [ $0.00 [ $0.00 [ ($9,229.00) [ $9,558.00
Year 1 08/14/2023 - 05/03/2024
Pell Grant $3,698.00 $3,697.00 ) $7,395.00
Loan $2,227.00 $2,227.00 ) $4,454.00
Unsubsidized Loan $2,969.00 $2,969.00 ) $5,938.00
$500.00 $500.00 $0.00 $1,000.00
Totals
[ Direct Cost Per Term | $4,779.00 [ $4,779.00 [o] $9,558.00
[ Total Financial Aid | $9,394.00 | $9,393.00 [o] $18,787.00

I understand that the financial aid award is an estimate based on financial and
personal information I have provided to Morris Brown College as of the date of this
document. I further understand that my final financial aid award may differ and will
not be known until a FAFSA has been completed and all necessary documents have
been signed. I accept the awards reflected in this estimated method of payment and

acknowledge that my Federal Direct Loans may have been adjusted to cover the direct

cost of my program. I am aware that if I withdraw or cease attending Morris Brown
College for any reason, whatsoever, I am responsible for all monies owed to Morris
Brown College as per the Morris Brown College refund policy stated in the school

catalog and enrolilment agreement.

https://solutions.campusivy.com/Apps/Core/Student/Index/613054

Help

1/2


https://solutions.campusivy.com/Apps/Core/Account/Manage
javascript:document.getElementById('logoutForm').submit()
https://campusivy.atlassian.net/wiki/display/CIH/Core+help+document+v.3

9/1/23, 11:54 AM

https://solutions.campusivy.com/Apps/Core/Student/Index/613054

Tucker, Allison - Campuslvy

Allison Tucker (Passive

Acceptance) 08/14/2023
Student Signature Date
Stephanie Gunby (e-signed) 08/14/2023
Student Finance Representative Date

22



