Financial Aid

Solution: CI-Core

Hello, <u>atucker452</u>! Log off Morris Brown College [56600] 643 Martin Luther King Jr Drive NW Atlanta, 6A 30314 404-458-6085 | www.morrisbrown.edu Help



Morris Brown College

643 Martin Luther King Jr Drive NW Atlanta, GA 30314 404-458-6085 | www.morrisbrown.edu

Program Cost Information

\$8,500.00	Tuition
\$0.00	Registration Fee
\$0.00	Books and Supplies
\$1,058.00	Misc. Fees
\$9,558.00	Direct Cost:
\$11,561.00	Food and Housing
\$2,355.00	Transportation
\$1,000.00	Personal Expenses
\$7,494.00	Misc. Expenses
\$22,410.00	Living Expenses:
\$9,558.00	Total Cost
\$0.00	Academic Year 1 COA



Student Information

Student ID: B25310610 Allison Tucker - 11/06/1995 - ***-**-4995 40 Whiteshark Cove

Sharpsburg GA, 30277

Program information

Program	Organizational Management and Leadership Program
Start Date	08/15/2022
Location	Main Campus
Academic Level	2nd year undergraduate/sophomore
Tuition Scenario	In-State Tuition Rate

Financial Aid Funding Estimate 08/14/2023

Dear Allison Tucker,

The Office of Financial Aid at Morris Brown College has prepared this statement using the following criteria:

Total Financial Aid	Scholarships/Other Grants	Down Payment From Student	Amount Due To Student	Total Payments
\$18,787.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$9,229.00)	\$9,558.00

Year 1 08/14/2023 - 05/03/2024

Description	Term 1 08/14/2023 (12.00)	Term 2 01/08/2024 (12.00)	Term 3 (0)	Total
Pell Grant	\$3,698.00	\$3,697.00	0	\$7,395.00
Subsidized Loan	\$2,227.00	\$2,227.00	0	\$4,454.00
Unsubsidized Loan	\$2,969.00	\$2,969.00	0	\$5,938.00
×	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00

Totals

Direct Cost Per Term	\$4,779.00	\$4,779.00	0	\$9,558.00
Total Financial Aid	\$9,394.00	\$9,393.00	0	\$18,787.00

I understand that the financial aid award is an estimate based on financial and personal information I have provided to Morris Brown College as of the date of this document. I further understand that my final financial aid award may differ and will not be known until a FAFSA has been completed and all necessary documents have been signed. I accept the awards reflected in this estimated method of payment and acknowledge that my Federal Direct Loans may have been adjusted to cover the direct cost of my program. I am aware that if I withdraw or cease attending Morris Brown College for any reason, whatsoever, I am responsible for all monies owed to Morris Brown College as per the Morris Brown College refund policy stated in the school catalog and enrollment agreement. Tucker, Allison - Campuslvy

Allison Tucker (Passive Acceptance)	08/14/2023
Student Signature	Date
Stephanie Gunby (e-signed)	08/14/2023
Student Finance Representative	Date